

Influential Entrepreneur Kenneth Watterworth of Westport, Connecticut

Westport business owner of Pro-Tect, Inc., Kenneth Watterworth.

WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT, UNITED STATES, April 26, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Business innovator <u>Kenneth R. Watterworth</u> of Westport has recently been recognized as an Influential Entrepreneur by Our Featured, an executive review firm highlighting industry leaders.

The Influential Entrepreneur award is granted to individuals who have displayed career longevity and industry knowledge, and are proactively sharing their path to success with others in their field.

Ken Waterworth started his first company, Ken Waterworth Inc. in 1977,



Kenneth Watterworth of Westport, Connecticut

a large commercial painting company that serves Connecticut and surrounding areas. He opened his next company, Pro-Tect Inc., in 1991. Pro-Tect is the largest commercial fireproofing contractor of structural steel buildings in Connecticut.

Natalie Nguyen, the lead researcher at Our Featured, stated that "Ken has had a successful career starting at an early age. He has built two thriving companies utilizing trust, ethical procedures, and quality craftsmanship."

Kenneth looks forward to now expanding his role as mentor to new industry leaders, sharing with them his strategies for proven business and financial growth, and customer satisfaction.

"We are excited to share the success story of Ken and Pro-Tect," said Nguyen, "He and his company represent a clear path to success for young entrepreneurs." Ken has committed to sharing his business knowledge through various media platforms.

To learn more <u>about Kenneth</u> <u>Watterworth</u>, please visit <u>https://kennethwatterworth.ourfeature</u> <u>d.com</u>

Theresa Bradley SquareOne Digital, LLC email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other



Westport Business Owner Kenneth Watterworth



Connecticut Fireproofing company Pro-Tect, Inc.

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.